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Fisher

Funai

General Electric

Go Video

LG (Goldstar)

Harman Kardon

Hitachi

Instant Replay

JC Penney

JVC

Kenwood

KLH

Lioyd

Logik

LXI

Magnavox

020

025

004, 027, 032

007, 026

018

022

002, 003, 006, 008, 015, 055

021, 056

002, 003, 006, 008, 015, 055

007

002, 024

002, 007, 008, 017, 021, 025, 056, 064,

066

003, 010, 011, 012, 013, 014, 015, 016

007, 026

017

034

001, 003, 006, 021, 022, 025, 030, 032,

034, 040, 047, 050, 052, 060, 063, 065,

066, 067, 069

018, 024, 028, 029, 048, 051, 061

025

002, 005, 017, 021, 056

002

006, 007, 008, 009, 010

007

019, 025, 041, 042

021

002, 007, 018, 019, 021, 026, 037, 041,

054, 056

007, 008, 018, 021, 026, 037

007, 008, 018, 026, 037

070

025

038

025

021, 036, 056, 059

Marantz

Marta

MEI

Memorex

MGA

Midland

Minolta

Mitsubishi

Montgomery Ward

MTC

Multitech

NEC

Optimus

Panasonic

Pentax

Pentex Research

Philco

Philips

Pioneer

Portland

PROSCAN

Quartz

Quasar

Radio Shack/Realistic

RCA

Samsung

Sansui

Sanyo

Scott

Sears

Sharp

Shimom

Signature

Sony

007, 008, 018, 021, 026, 036, 037, 062

006

021

006, 021, 024, 025

034

005

019, 041

019, 034, 041, 046

020

002, 025

002, 005, 025, 038

007, 008, 018, 026, 037, 062, 064

020

021, 056, 071, 072

019, 041

008

021, 036, 056, 059

021, 036

019, 026, 039, 053

015, 049, 055

017

018

021, 056

006, 018, 020, 021, 024, 025, 029,

034, 048, 056

002, 017, 019, 021, 035, 041, 043,

057, 068

000, 001, 002, 003, 004, 005

026

018, 024

003, 047, 052, 067

006, 018, 019, 024, 028, 029, 041, 

048, 051

020, 034, 045, 015

027, 033, 038, 058

025

027, 033, 044



Sylvania

Symphonic

Tandy

Tashika

Tatung

Teac

Technics

Teknika

TMK

Toshiba

021, 025, 036, 056, 059

025

018, 025

006

037

025, 037, 068

021

006, 021, 025, 031

066

003, 019, 029, 051, 052

Totevision

Unitech

Vector Research

Victor

Video Concepts

Videosonic

Wards

Yamaha

Zenith

002, 006

002

007, 026

026

007, 026

002

002, 003, 006, 019, 020, 021, 024, 025,

034, 038, 041

007, 008, 018, 026, 037

023, 027, 033, 073

Anvision

GI

Hamlin

Hitachi

Jerrold

Macom

Magnavox

Oak

Panasonic

Philips

Pioneer

RCA

Regal

017, 018

041

003, 024, 031

025, 030

038, 039

025, 030

019, 023, 028

026

003, 022, 027, 037, 044

019, 021, 023, 028

004, 018, 020, 044

014, 022, 040

003

Regency

SA

Samsung

Scientific Atlanta

Sprucer

Stargate 2000

Sylvania

Texscan

Tocom

Universal

Viewstar

Wamer amex

Zenith

015, 023

042, 043

000, 001, 002, 003, 004, 005, 006, 007

042, 043

022

036

016

016

032

033, 034

019, 021, 023, 028

046

017, 029, 035, 037, 045

Samsung

JVC

PROSCAN/RCA

Panasonic

000, 001

002

003

005

LG (Goldstar)

Sony

Denon

Curtis Mathes

006

007

008

009
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ELECTRONICS


